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Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km

Qualificagao
.
Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
7 1:48.712 +0.899 13:39:31.226
(191) Clayton Antonia Braguim 8 1:48.288 +0.475 13:41:19.514
1 1:50.485 +8.470 13:30:25.115 9 1:47.813 - 13:43:07.327
2 1:45.624 +3.609 13:32:10.739 10 1:50.363 +2.550 13:44:57.690
3 1:42.558 +0.543 13:33:53.297
4 1:42.313 +0.298 13:35:35.610 (182) Fernando Gomes Rheda
5 1:42.015 - 13:37:17.625 1 2:03.744 +11.383 13:31:23.659
6 1:42.827 +0.812 13:39:00.452 2 1:55.021 +2.660 13:33:18.680
7 1:42.045 +0.030 13:40:42.497 3 1:52.361 | - 13:35:11.041
8 1:44.334 +2.319 13:42:26.831
9 1:43.005 +0.990 13:44:09.836 (178) Igor Eduardo
10 1:42.445 +0.430 13:45:52.281 1 2:05.234 +11.587 13:30:24.245
2 1:57.943 +4.296 13:32:22.188
(165) Marco Antonio Jesus da Silva 3 1:59.785 +6.138 13:34:21.973
1 2:06.858 +24.776 13:30:08.283 4 1:53.879 +0.232 13:36:15.852
2 1:48.299 +6.217 13:31:56.582 5 1:54.431 +0.784 13:38:10.283
3 1:42.702 +0.620 13:33:39.284 6 1:54.449 +0.802 13:40:04.732
4 1:42.082 - 13:35:21.366 7 1:54.629 +0.982 13:41:59.361
5 1:42.450 +0.368 13:37:03.816 8 1:53.647 | - 13:43:53.008
(160) Rafael Augusto Sperendio (140) Pelegrinni
1 1:54.566 +10.664 13:31:40.698 1 2:01.989 | - 13:45:38.926
2 1:46.847 +2.945 13:33:27.545
3 1:43.902 - 13:35:11.447
(153) Rodrigo Medeiros tamborra
1 1:58.413 +13.716 13:29:31.776
2 1:49.170 +4.473 13:31:20.946
3 1:47.153 +2.456 13:33:08.099
4 1:45.860 +1.163 13:34:53.959
5 1:45.296 +0.599 13:36:39.255
6 1:44.697 - 13:38:23.952
7 1:44.969 +0.272 13:40:08.921
8 1:46.953 +2.256 13:41:55.874
(190) Cristiano Celso
1 1:49.111 +4.078 13:30:27.980
2 1:47.525 +2.492 13:32:15.505
3 1:46.119 +1.086 13:34:01.624
4 1:46.730 +1.697 13:35:48.354
5 1:45.033 - 13:37:33.387
6 1:46.690 +1.657 13:39:20.077
(145) Alison Oliveira
1 2:04.099 +18.879 13:28:47.532
2 1:51.352 +6.132 13:30:38.884
3 1:48.000 +2.780 13:32:26.884
4 1:45.974 +0.754 13:34:12.858
5 1:45.220 - 13:35:58.078
6 1:45.508 +0.288 13:37:43.586
7 1:46.873 +1.653 13:39:30.459
8 1:46.192 +0.972 13:41:16.651
(166) Marcio Santana Perez
1 2:01.088 +15.120 13:29:35.624
2 1:46.714 +0.746 13:31:22.338
3 1:45.968 - 13:33:08.306
4 1:46.669 +0.701 13:34:54.975
(184) Eliseu Weiderpass (Chilo)
1 2:08.118 +20.305 13:28:31.369
2 1:51.681 +3.868 13:30:23.050
3 1:50.703 +2.890 13:32:13.753
4 1:49.716 +1.903 13:34:03.469
5 1:48.812 +0.999 13:35:52.281
6 1:50.233 +2.420 13:37:42.514
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